
QUANTECH10

FORM QTC2-RP1 (215)
ISSUE DATE 2/16/2015

ITEM DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER MODELS QUANTITY FIGURE

2 Bracket, Heat Exchanger 
075 61084 102 QTC2015T

2

3

075 61084 103 QTC2020T - QTC2030T
3 HHCS, 0.375-16 X 1.000 Gr 5 Emp 021 19305 016 QTC2015T - QTC2030T 4
4 Washer, Plain, 3/8 ID X 7/8 OD 021 09983 000 QTC2015T - QTC2030T 8
5 Lockwasher, Spg Hel, 3/8 Reg 021 19306 000 QTC2015T - QTC2030T 12
6 Nut, Hex, 3/8 -16unc-2b 021 19307 000 QTC2015T - QTC2030T 8
7 Bracket, Heat Exchanger 075 61082 101 QTC2015T - QTC2030T 2
9 Screw, Cap Hex, 5/16 -18unc 021 16976 000 QTC2015T - QTC2030T 4

12 Well Thermo 026 32328 000  QTC2015T - QTC2030T 2
13 Washer, Plain, 7/16 ID X 1 OD 021 16140 000 QTC2015T - QTC2030T 4

Figure 3 - Swep Heat Exchanger - (Standard And Double Insulation) QTC2015T - QTC2030T

1

22

3, 4, 
5, 6

4, 5, 6, 7

4, 5, 9

5, 6, 7

12

13

12

13

QTC2015T SHOWN

WATER SIDE

REFRIGERANT  SIDE

LD15730

Refrigerant #2 Out

IN

OUT

Refrigerant #1 
Out

Refrigerant #2 InRefrigerant 
#1 In

Table 3 - Swep Heat Exchanger Parts (Standard and Double Insulation) 
QTC2015T - QTC2030T


